
 

 
 

For more information visit: www.hsidn.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT 
COMMUNITY COALITION 

INVOLVEMENT 
CONTACT: 

 

Fanta Saidou, PhD 
SIH Community Health Coordinator 

 

Phone: (618) 457-5200 
Ext. 67837 

 

E-mail: 
fanta.saidou@sih.net  

 

 
Our Mission 

“To actively pursue a 

healthier 

community.” 

Our Vision 

“We will be a 

catalyst for 

improving the health 
and overall quality 

of life within Franklin 

and 

Williamson Counties 

in Illinois.” 

 

FWHCC GOALS 

SUPPORT THE 
COLLECTIONS, 
TRACKING AND 
REPORTING OF 
RELEVANT COUNTY 
HEALTH DATA 

 
DEVELOP PLANS AND 
REPORTS 

 
FOSTER 
COLLABORATION 

 
ENCOURAGE 
ADVOCACY 

Steering Committee 

Shawnee Health 
Service 

Alicia Coates acoates@shsdc.org  

SIH Angie Bailey 

Fanta Saidou 

angie.bailey@sih.net 

fanta.saidou@sih.net 

Franklin Williamson 
County Health 
Department 

Debi Johnson djohnson@bicountyhealth.org 

University of Illinois 
Extension 

Carrie Eldridge carriee@illinois.edu 

Heartland Regional 
Medical Center 

Stephanie Mings smings@qhcus.com 

Christopher Rural 
Health Planning, Corp 

Kim Romani kromani@crhpc.org 

  Action Teams 

Action Team Chair(s) Contact Information 

Positive Youth 
Development 

Carrie Eldridge 

Brittney Hale 

carriee@illinois.edu 

brittney.hale@myarrowleaf.org 

Healthy Seniors Robin Ridgley 

Becky Doiron 

rridgley@illinois.edu 

bdorion@alz.org 

Joint Access to Care Fanta Saidou 

Alicia Coates 

fanta.saidou@sih.net 

acoates@shsdc.org  

 

Diabetes Today 
Resource Team 

Fanta Saidou 
Debi Johnson 

fanta.saidou@sih.net 

Djohnson@bicountyhealth.org  

Franklin-Williamson 
Substance Misuse 
Coalition 

Chrystal Cantrell 

Rachel Chruszczyk 

chrystalc@takeactiontoday.net 

rchruszczyk@pcaillinois.org  

Southern Illinois 
Cancer Action 
Network 

Angie Bailey 
Jamie Currier 

angie.bailey@sih.net  

jamie.currier@cancer.org  
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